


PRESIDENT

WOODY HANSEN-Cherokee


 
01/02 


Jay Community Clinic



 
(3 year term)

Box 350








Jay, OK   74346






918-253-4271x219 Fax: 918-253-3287




Cell: 918-253-1434

VICE PRESIDENT

Pamela Aguilar-Chickasaw




07/01


P.O. Box 1548

2 year term

Ada, OK  74820




580-436-7256 Fax: 580-436-7252     Pamela.Aguilar@Chickasaw.net
SECRETARY

Cyndi Gilks-Creek






01/02


700 N. Mission


(2 year term)

Okmulgee, OK  74447

918-756-1941 Fax: 918-756-9906     Cyndigilks@mail.IHS.gov or   gilksc@Hotmail.com
TREASURER:

Betty Wauahdooah- Wichita

01/02


P.O. Box 729

(3 year term)

Anadarko, OK  73005




405-247-2425 x406  Fax: 405-247-7511    b_wauahdooah@wichita.nsn.us
PARLIAMENTARIAN:  
DAVID MURRY-OSAGE

02/02


627 Grandview

(2 year term)

Pawhuska, OK  74056




918-287-5370  Fax: 918-287-1156    damurray@osagetribe.org
HISTORIAN

Esther Smith-Delaware
(Western Area)

P.O. Box 825
01/03


Anadarko, OK  73005

(2 year term)

405-247-9755
  Fax: 405-247-9393

HISTORIAN

Floyd Bales- Creek

(Eastern Area)

700 N. Mission

01/03


Okmulgee, OK  74447

(2 year term)

918-756-1941    Fax: 918-756-9906

NACHR REP.

Fran Harrison-Wichita

05/01


P.O. Box 729

(3 year term)

Anadarko, OK  73005




405-247-2425 x405   Fax: 405-247-7511   f_harrison@wichita.nsn.us

ALTERNATE NACHR
Norma Austin. Choctaw

REP.


Drawer 1210

05/01


Durant, OK  74701-7101

(3 year term)

918-567-7000 x6094
Fax: 918-567-7101

I.H.S. Area Coord.:
Dione Harjo



3625 N.W. 56th



Oklahoma City. OK   73112




405-951-3847  Fax: 405-951-3916    dione.harjo@mail.ihs.com




c-phone: 405-990-8439
